The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SCRAPYARD PATNA 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-31

Settled
2025-03-01
2025-03-12
2025-03-13
2025-03-16
2025-03-16
2025-03-16
2025-03-16
2025-03-16
2025-03-16
2025-03-16
2025-03-17
2025-03-17
2025-03-17
2025-03-17
2025-03-17
2025-03-17
2025-03-17
2025-03-17
2025-03-17
2025-03-17
2025-03-17
2025-03-17
2025-03-17

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Transfer from Scrapyard Global Grant Distribution
THE HACK FOUNDATION
SMART POINT
SMART POINT
PAY*Swiggy
PAY*Swiggy
PAY*Swiggy
PAY*Swiggy

Swiggy
ZOMATO LIMITED
ZOMATO LIMITED
ZOMATO LIMITED
BUNDLTECHNOLOGIES PRIVAT
BUNDLTECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD
BUNDLTECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD
BUNDLTECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD
BUNDLTECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD
BUNDLTECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD
BUNDLTECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD
Amazon Pay
Amazon Pay
Amazon Pay

WITHDRAWN: $568.94. DEPOSITED: $600.00.

ID

txn QmHzYBd
txn zZVH2Waw
txn PVHNPNE
txn d7HrOvB
txn XGHmM90X
txn_gnHrMzy
txn JxHGJVb
txn PVHNPG6k
txn MNHeq9l
txn d7HrOM?2
txn R2HaOlz
txn evHJKI6
txn WBH5KNV
txn EyHYLKY
txn MNHeqMm
txn AWHmOan
txn mAHpGKK
txn NQHEOqga
txn VOHZrRB
txn 4dHMEGa
txn MNHeqlL
txn_a8Hznbq

Amount

$600.00
-$202.33
-$27.17
-$0.96
-$13.91
-$35.73
-$5.80
-$20.98
-$9.42
-$60.75
-$33.98
-$14.83
-$12.97
-$5.53
-$22.45
-$0.75
-$0.01
$0.00
-$13.68
-$28.77
-$29.00
-$29.92

Balance
$0.00
$600.00
$397.67
$370.50
$369.54
$355.63
$319.90
$314.10
$293.12
$283.70
$222.95
$188.97
$174.14
$161.17
$155.64
$133.19
$132.44
$132.43
$132.43
$118.75
$89.98
$60.98
$31.06
$31.06

Scrapyard Patna is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The

above transactions are from Scrapyard Patna's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




